Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.093
187
231
125
62
6
32
38

1.774

Millones ($)
14.338,97
2.954,37
1.932,97
1.603,45
865,34
34,21
196,53
476,67
22.402,52

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

MEDELLIN

BOE0TA

VOLUMEN

MEDE.LIN

BOGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA B4
B MEDELLIN 132%
CAL

W BARRANOULLA  72%
B BUCARAMANGA  13%
FALES

W CARTAGENA 0.5%
B PEREIRA 2%
Toal: 100.0%

W BOE0TA
W MEDELLIN 10.5%
ALl

B16%

[ 13
B BARRANOULLA 70

M BUCARAMANGA  35%

MANIZALES 0.3
B CARTAGENA 18%
W FEREIRA 2%
Tl 100,0%
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